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4880-4890
FOSCOLO

Riflettore secondario / Secondary reflector

Riflettore primario / Primary reflector

CARATTERISTICHE
•	 Un	faretto	con	dimensioni	ridotte:	diametro	foro	d’incasso	90mm.	Ottimo	per	

l’illuminazione	di	hotel	e	di	spazi	comuni
•	 Grazie	al	suo	design	,	possiede	un’elevata	flessibilità	nel	cambio	del	riflettore	e	del	

diffusore,	il	cliente	può	cambiarli	semplicemente	senza	utilizzo	di	atrezzi.
•	 La	versione	in	vetro	trasparente	rende	la	sorgente	luminosa	a	LED	molto	luminosa	

senza	problemi	di	abbagliamento	data	la	profondità	del	faretto.
•	 La	soluzione	con	luce	diffusa	è	in	grado	di	fornire	una	luce	molto	uniforme.
•	 Tre	opzioni	di	colore	per	il	riflettore	secondario:	argento,	bianco	e	nero
•	 Allta	qualità	del	circuito	integrato	CITIZEN	COB	e	il	driver	LED
•	 Facile	sostituzione	di	18W	CFL	luce	da	incasso	con	50W	alogena
•	 3	anni	di	garanzia

Versione	con	
diffusore
Diffused cover 
version

Riflettore	argento	
(standard)
Silver reflector
(standard)

Versione	con	vetro	
trasparente
Clear glass version

Riflettore	bianco
(opzionale)
White reflector
(option)

Riflettore	nero
(opzionale)
Black reflector
(option)

FEATURES
•	 The smallest size in series: 90mm cutout. Perfect choice for hotel lighting and 

hospitality area
•	 Thanks to its concept designs, owns high flexibility in change of reflector and LED, 

customer can change different accessory for different application without tool.
•	 Clear glass version makes the LED light source deep recessed, which provides very 

low glare light
•	 Diffused cover version can provide very uniform light output.
•	 Three color options for secondary reflector: Silver, Black and White
•	 High quality CITIZEN COB chip and LED driver
•	 Easy replacement of 18W CFL downlight and 50W halogen
•	 3 Years Guarantee
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4880

4890

Codice Code
... Codice colore

... Color Code

Intensità LED
LED output

Intensità faretto 
Downlight output

Potenza LED 
LED Power

Potenza totale
System Power

CRI CCT Prezzo
Price

4880-10-30-... 950	lm 700	lm 9,5	W 12	W 83 3000°K €	90,00	

4880-10-40-... 1000	lm 750	lm 9,5	W 12	W 83 4000°K €	90,00

4880-20-30-... 1200	lm 850	lm 13	W 16	W 83 3000°K €	90,00

4880-20-40-... 1300	lm 900	lm 13	W 16	W 83 4000°K €	90,00

INFORMAZIONI ORDINI / ORDER INFORMATION

Codice Code
... Codice colore

... Color Code

Intensità LED
LED output

Intensità faretto 
Downlight output

Potenza LED 
LED Power

Potenza totale
System Power

CRI CCT Prezzo
Price

4890-10-30-... 950	lm 700	lm 9,5	W 12	W 83 3000°K €	90,00

4890-10-40-... 1000	lm 750	lm 9,5	W 12	W 83 4000°K €	90,00

4890-20-30-... 1200	lm 850	lm 13	W 16	W 83 3000°K €	90,00

4890-20-40-... 1300	lm 900	lm 13	W 16	W 83 4000°K €	90,00

INFORMAZIONI ORDINI / ORDER INFORMATION

DISEGNI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

CURVE FOTOMETRICHE / PHOTOMETRIC DATA

DISEGNI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

CURVE FOTOMETRICHE / PHOTOMETRIC DATA CODICI COLORI / COLORS CODE

W1 RAL	9003 W2 RAL	9016

CODICI COLORI / COLORS CODE

W1 RAL	9003 W2 RAL	9016

4880-10-30

4890-10-30







150 60°

205 80°

48004820

LEOPARDICARDUCCI

48104830

Design	flessibile	per	versione	tonda	twist 
& lock,	 l’	 anello	 può	 essere	 cambiato	
facilmente.	 Disponibili	 differenti	 colori	
dell’	anello.
Flexible design for round version	twisted 
& lock	mounting ring can be changed 
easily. Different color of mounting ring 
changeable.

80°

90°



48404860

MANZONIPASCOLI

48504870

Gamma	completa
Versione	con	diffusore	rasato;
Versione	con	riflettore	antiabbagliamento
Quattro	diverse	misure,	rotondo	e	quadrato
La	scelta	migliore	per	l’illuminazione
Comprehensive range
Version with flush diffuser;
Version with anti-glare reflector
Four different round and Square size
Best choice for general lighting

150

205

80°

80°90°

90°
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CARATTERISTICHE
•	 Dissipatore	termico	robusto	che	garantisce	un’ottima	dispersione	di	calore
•	 Diffusore	alta	qualità	fornisce	una	luce	uniforme,	garantendo	una	luminosità	particolare
•	 Riflettore	antiriflesso	crea	un	comfort	visivo
•	 Incasso	rortondo:	facile	da	installare	con	due	clip	a	molla
•	 Alta	qualità	SMD	LED	e	Philips	LED	driver
•	 3	anni	di	garanzia

FEATURES
•	 Thermally engineered heatsink is robust and offers cooler operation
•	 High grade diffuser provides uniform light as well as greatly illuminates environment
•	 Anti-glare reflector creates visual comfort
•	 Round cutout: easy to install with two spring clips
•	 High quality SMD LED and Philips LED driver
•	 3 Years Guarantee

4800-4810
LEOPARDI
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4800

4810

Codice Code
... Codice colore

... Color Code

Intensità LED
LED output

Intensità faretto 
Downlight output

Potenza LED 
LED Power

Potenza totale
System Power

CRI CCT Prezzo
Price

4800-10-30-... 1300	lm 1100	lm 10,5	W 13	W 83 3000°K €	180,00	

4800-10-40-... 1400	lm 1200	lm 10,5	W 13	W 83 4000°K €	180,00

4800-20-30-... 2300	lm 1900	lm 19	W 22	W 83 3000°K €	220,00

4800-20-40-... 2500	lm 2100	lm 19	W 22	W 83 4000°K €	220,00

INFORMAZIONI ORDINI / ORDER INFORMATION

Codice Code
... Codice colore

... Color Code

Intensità LED
LED output

Intensità faretto 
Downlight output

Potenza LED 
LED Power

Potenza totale
System Power

CRI CCT Prezzo
Price

4810-20-30-... 2300	lm 1900	lm 19	W 22	W 83 3000°K €	260,00	

4810-20-40-... 2400	lm 2100	lm 19	W 22	W 83 4000°K €	260,00

4810-30-30-... 3900	lm 3200	lm 32	W 35	W 83 3000°K €	320,00

4810-30-40-... 4100	lm 3400	lm 32	W 35	W 83 4000°K €	320,00

INFORMAZIONI ORDINI / ORDER INFORMATION

DISEGNI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

CURVE FOTOMETRICHE / PHOTOMETRIC DATA
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389.85cm84.25,159.8lx

519.80cm47.39,89.89lx

649.74cm30.33,57.53lx

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

Height Eavg,Emax
0°

30°

60°

90°

120°

150°
-/+180°

-150°

-120°

-90°

-60°

-30°

115.00cm552.9,997.8lx

230.00cm138.2,249.4lx

345.00cm61.43,110.9lx

460.00cm34.56,62.36lx

575.00cm22.12,39.91lx
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230
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80°

Diameter
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DiameterHeight Eavg,Emax
0°

30°

60°

90°

120°

150°
-/+180°

-150°

-120°

-90°

-60°

-30°

165.32cm573.9,1208lx

330.64cm143.5,302.0lx

495.97cm63.77,134.2lx

661.29cm35.87,75.50lx

826.61cm22.96,48.32lx
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4m
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Height Eavg,Emax
0°

30°

60°

90°

120°

150°
-/+180°

-150°

-120°

-90°

-60°

-30°

167.09cm914.8,1899lx

334.18cm228.7,474.7lx

501.28cm101.6,211.0lx

668.37cm57.17,118.7lx

835.46cm36.59,75.95lx
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1m
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Height Eavg,Emax
0°

30°

60°

90°

120°

150°
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-150°

-120°

-90°

-60°

-30°

177.93cm843.6,1902lx

355.85cm210.9,475.6lx

533.78cm93.73,211.4lx

711.70cm52.72,118.9lx

889.63cm33.74,76.09lx
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177.30cm492.4,1124lx

354.60cm123.1,281.0lx

531.90cm54.71,124.9lx

709.20cm30.78,70.24lx

886.50cm19.70,44.95lx
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178.74cm350.0,709.1lx

357.48cm87.49,177.3lx

536.22cm38.88,78.79lx

714.96cm21.87,44.32lx

893.70cm14.00,28.36lx
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173.11cm526.4,1057lx

346.21cm131.6,264.3lx

519.32cm58.49,117.5lx

692.43cm32.90,66.09lx

865.53cm21.06,42.30lx
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C8F-20S-830

177.86cm485.1,1066lx

355.73cm121.3,266.4lx

533.59cm53.90,118.4lx

711.45cm30.32,66.60lx

889.31cm19.40,42.62lx
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-150°
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-90°

-60°

-30°

C8F-30S-830

179.68cm764.2,1657lx

359.37cm191.1,414.1lx

539.05cm84.91,184.1lx

718.73cm47.76,103.5lx

898.42cm30.57,66.26lx
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C6F-10S-830

175.75cm298.8,642.0lx

351.50cm74.70,160.5lx

527.25cm33.20,71.33lx

702.99cm18.68,40.12lx

878.74cm11.95,25.68lx
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C6F-20S-830

172.50cm487.2,1018lx

344.99cm121.8,254.6lx

517.49cm54.14,113.1lx

689.99cm30.45,63.64lx

862.48cm19.49,40.73lx
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DiameterHeight Eavg,Emax
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CS8F-30S-830

188.85cm717.8,1612lx

377.69cm179.5,403.1lx

566.54cm79.76,179.1lx

755.38cm44.86,100.8lx

944.23cm28.71,64.49lx

1m

2m
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188.32cm421.1,951.3lx

376.64cm105.3,237.8lx

564.95cm46.79,105.7lx

753.27cm26.32,59.46lx

941.59cm16.84,38.05lx
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722.53cm27.65,59.31lx

903.16cm17.70,37.96lx
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364.89cm72.59,154.8lx

547.34cm32.26,68.81lx

729.78cm18.15,38.70lx

912.23cm11.62,24.77lx
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CURVE FOTOMETRICHE / PHOTOMETRIC DATA
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714.96cm21.87,44.32lx

893.70cm14.00,28.36lx

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

Height Eavg,Emax
0°

30°

60°

90°

120°

150°
-/+180°

-150°

-120°

-90°

-60°

-30°

173.11cm526.4,1057lx

346.21cm131.6,264.3lx

519.32cm58.49,117.5lx
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533.59cm53.90,118.4lx
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1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

DiameterHeightEavg,Emax

0°
30°

60°

90°

120°

150°
-/+180°

-150°

-120°

-90°

-60°

-30°

C8F-30S-830

179.68cm764.2,1657lx

359.37cm191.1,414.1lx
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C6F-10S-830

175.75cm298.8,642.0lx

351.50cm74.70,160.5lx

527.25cm33.20,71.33lx

702.99cm18.68,40.12lx

878.74cm11.95,25.68lx
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344.99cm121.8,254.6lx

517.49cm54.14,113.1lx

689.99cm30.45,63.64lx

862.48cm19.49,40.73lx
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188.85cm717.8,1612lx

377.69cm179.5,403.1lx

566.54cm79.76,179.1lx

755.38cm44.86,100.8lx
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CS8F-20S-830

188.32cm421.1,951.3lx

376.64cm105.3,237.8lx

564.95cm46.79,105.7lx

753.27cm26.32,59.46lx

941.59cm16.84,38.05lx
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541.90cm49.16,105.4lx

722.53cm27.65,59.31lx
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364.89cm72.59,154.8lx

547.34cm32.26,68.81lx
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CODICI COLORI / COLORS CODE

W1 RAL	9003 W2 RAL	9016

CODICI COLORI / COLORS CODE

W1 RAL	9003 W2 RAL	9016

4800-10-30

4810-20-30

4800-20-30

4810-30-30



SERIE 
4840-4850

MANZONI
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CARATTERISTICHE
•	 Dissipatore	termico	robusto	che	garantisce	un’ottima	dispersione	di	calore
•	 Diffusore	alta	qualità	fornisce	una	luce	uniforme,	garantendo	una	luminosità	particolare
•	 Riflettore	antiriflesso	crea	un	comfort	visivo
•	 L’	incasso	ed	il	riflettore	quadrato	sono	stati	progettati	per	le	richieste	di	estetica	degli	

Architetti
•	 Alta	qualità	SMD	LED	e	Philips	LED	driver
•	 3	anni	di	garanzia

FEATURES
•	 Thermally engineered heatsink is robust and offers cooler operation
•	 High grade diffuser provides uniform light as well as greatly illuminates environment
•	 Anti-glare reflector creates visual comfort
•	 Real square cutout and square reflector are designed for Architect’s 

aesthetical request
•	 High quality SMD LED and Philips LED driver
•	 3 Years Guarantee

4840-4850
MANZONI
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150 60°

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

DiameterHeight Eavg,Emax
0°

30°

60°

90°
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150°
-/+180°

-150°

-120°

-90°

-60°

-30°

129.95cm758.3,1438lx

259.90cm189.6,359.5lx

389.85cm84.25,159.8lx

519.80cm47.39,89.89lx

649.74cm30.33,57.53lx
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Height Eavg,Emax
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115.00cm552.9,997.8lx

230.00cm138.2,249.4lx
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460.00cm34.56,62.36lx

575.00cm22.12,39.91lx
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4850

Codice Code
... Codice colore

... Color Code

Intensità LED
LED output

Intensità faretto 
Downlight output

Potenza LED 
LED Power

Potenza totale
System Power

CRI CCT Prezzo
Price

4840-10-30-... 1300	lm 1100	lm 10,5	W 13	W 83 3000°K €	200,00	

4840-10-40-... 1400	lm 1200	lm 10,5	W 13	W 83 4000°K €	200,00	

4840-20-30-... 2300	lm 1900	lm 19	W 22	W 83 3000°K €	240,00

4840-20-40-... 2500	lm 2100	lm 19	W 22	W 83 4000°K €	240,00

INFORMAZIONI ORDINI / ORDER INFORMATION

Codice Code
... Codice colore

... Color Code

Intensità LED
LED output

Intensità faretto 
Downlight output

Potenza LED 
LED Power

Potenza totale
System Power

CRI CCT Prezzo
Price

4850-20-30-... 2300	lm 1900	lm 19	W 22	W 83 3000°K €	280,00	

4850-20-40-... 2400	lm 2100	lm 19	W 22	W 83 4000°K €	280,00

4850-30-30-... 3900	lm 3200	lm 32	W 35	W 83 3000°K €	340,00

4850-30-40-... 4100	lm 3400	lm 32	W 35	W 83 4000°K €	340,00

INFORMAZIONI ORDINI / ORDER INFORMATION

DISEGNI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

CURVE FOTOMETRICHE / PHOTOMETRIC DATA

DISEGNI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

CURVE FOTOMETRICHE / PHOTOMETRIC DATA CODICI COLORI / COLORS CODE

W1 RAL	9003 W2 RAL	9016

CODICI COLORI / COLORS CODE

W1 RAL	9003 W2 RAL	9016

4840-10-30

4850-20-30

4840-20-30

4850-30-30



SERIE 
4820-4830

CARDUCCI
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CARATTERISTICHE
•	 Dissipatore	termico	robusto	che	garantisce	un’ottima	dispersione	di	calore
•	 Diffusore	alta	qualità	fornisce	una	luce	uniforme,	garantendo	una	luminosità	particolare
•	 Riflettore	antiriflesso	crea	un	comfort	visivo
•	 Incasso	rortondo:	facile	da	installare	con	due	clip	a	molla
•	 Alta	qualità	SMD	LED	e	Philips	LED	driver
•	 3	anni	di	garanzia

FEATURES
•	 Thermally engineered heatsink is robust and offers cooler operation
•	 High grade diffuser provides uniform light as well as greatly illuminates environment
•	 Anti-glare reflector creates visual comfort
•	 Round cutout: easy to install with two spring clips
•	 High quality SMD LED and Philips LED driver
•	 3 Years Guarantee

4820-4830
CARDUCCI
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4820

4830

Codice Code
... Codice colore

... Color Code

Intensità LED
LED output

Intensità faretto 
Downlight output

Potenza LED 
LED Power

Potenza totale
System Power

CRI CCT Prezzo
Price

4820-10-30-... 1300	lm 1100	lm 10,5	W 13	W 83 3000°K €	180,00	

4820-10-40-... 1400	lm 1200	lm 10,5	W 13	W 83 4000°K €	180,00

4820-20-30-... 2300	lm 1900	lm 19	W 22	W 83 3000°K €	220,00

4820-20-40-... 2500	lm 2100	lm 19	W 22	W 83 4000°K €	220,00

INFORMAZIONI ORDINI / ORDER INFORMATION

Codice Code
... Codice colore

... Color Code

Intensità LED
LED output

Intensità faretto 
Downlight output

Potenza LED 
LED Power

Potenza totale
System Power

CRI CCT Prezzo
Price

4830-20-30-... 2300	lm 1900	lm 19	W 22	W 83 3000°K €	260,00	

4830-20-40-... 2400	lm 2100	lm 19	W 22	W 83 4000°K €	260,00

4830-30-30-... 3900	lm 3200	lm 32	W 35	W 83 3000°K €	320,00

4830-30-40-... 4100	lm 3400	lm 32	W 35	W 83 4000°K €	320,00

INFORMAZIONI ORDINI / ORDER INFORMATION

DISEGNI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

CURVE FOTOMETRICHE / PHOTOMETRIC DATA

DISEGNI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

CURVE FOTOMETRICHE / PHOTOMETRIC DATA CODICI COLORI / COLORS CODE

W1 RAL	9003 W2 RAL	9016

CODICI COLORI / COLORS CODE

W1 RAL	9003 W2 RAL	9016

4820-10-30

4830-20-30

4820-20-30

4830-30-30



SERIE 
4860-4870

PASCOLI
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CARATTERISTICHE
•	 Dissipatore	termico	robusto	che	garantisce	un’ottima	dispersione	di	calore
•	 Diffusore	alta	qualità	fornisce	una	luce	uniforme,	garantendo	una	luminosità	particolare
•	 Riflettore	antiriflesso	crea	un	comfort	visivo
•	 L’	incasso	ed	il	riflettore	quadrato	sono	stati	progettati	per	le	richieste	di	estetica	degli	

Architetti
•	 Alta	qualità	SMD	LED	e	Philips	LED	driver
•	 3	anni	di	garanzia

FEATURES
•	 Thermally engineered heatsink is robust and offers cooler operation
•	 High grade diffuser provides uniform light as well as greatly illuminates environment
•	 Anti-glare reflector creates visual comfort
•	 Real square cutout and square reflector are designed for Architect’s 

aesthetical request
•	 High quality SMD LED and Philips LED driver
•	 3 Years Guarantee

4860-4870
PASCOLI
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4860

4870

Codice Code
... Codice colore

... Color Code

Intensità LED
LED output

Intensità faretto 
Downlight output

Potenza LED 
LED Power

Potenza totale
System Power

CRI CCT Prezzo
Price

4860-10-30-... 1300	lm 1100	lm 10,5	W 13	W 83 3000°K €	200,00	

4860-10-40-... 1400	lm 1200	lm 10,5	W 13	W 83 4000°K €	200,00	

4860-20-30-... 2300	lm 1900	lm 19	W 22	W 83 3000°K €	240,00

4860-20-40-... 2500	lm 2100	lm 19	W 22	W 83 4000°K €	240,00

INFORMAZIONI ORDINI / ORDER INFORMATION

Codice Code
... Codice colore

... Color Code

Intensità LED
LED output

Intensità faretto 
Downlight output

Potenza LED 
LED Power

Potenza totale
System Power

CRI CCT Prezzo
Price

4870-20-30-... 2300	lm 1900	lm 19	W 22	W 83 3000°K €	280,00	

4870-20-40-... 2400	lm 2100	lm 19	W 22	W 83 4000°K €	280,00

4870-30-30-... 3900	lm 3200	lm 32	W 35	W 83 3000°K €	340,00

4870-30-40-... 4100	lm 3400	lm 32	W 35	W 83 4000°K €	340,00

INFORMAZIONI ORDINI / ORDER INFORMATION

DISEGNI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

CURVE FOTOMETRICHE / PHOTOMETRIC DATA

DISEGNI TECNICI / TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

CURVE FOTOMETRICHE / PHOTOMETRIC DATA CODICI COLORI / COLORS CODE

W1 RAL	9003 W2 RAL	9016

CODICI COLORI / COLORS CODE

W1 RAL	9003 W2 RAL	9016

4860-10-30

4870-20-30

4860-20-30

4870-30-30
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